
JOHANNESBURG-LEWISTON AREA SCHOOLS

2021-2022 CALENDAR
Classes begin at 8:00 a.m. in Lewiston and conclude at 2:47 p.m.

Classes in Johannesburg begin at 8:20 a.m. and conclude at 3:07 p.m.

Tuesday August 24 Teacher In-Service
Wednesday August 25 Teacher In-Service/K-5 Back2School Night
Thursday August 26 Teacher In-Service (Half Day 8am-11:30am)
Monday August 30 First Day of School

Friday September 3 No School - Labor Day Weekend
Monday September 6 No School - Labor Day

Friday October 1 1st Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home
Thursday October 14 Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:30 pm-7:00pm)
Friday October 15 ½ Day students Parent/Teacher Conf.(12:30pm-3pm)
Thursday October 21 Half Day students/Half Day PD
Friday October 29 End of 1st Marking Period

Monday November 1 Teacher In-service – No School
Monday November 15 No School - Hunting Day
Wednesday November 24 Thanksgiving Break – ½ Day
Thursday November 25 Thanksgiving – No School
Friday November 26 Thanksgiving Break – No School

Wednesday December 8 Half Day students/Half Day PD
Friday December 10 2nd Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home
Wednesday December 22 End of Day - Christmas Break Begins

Monday January 3 Classes Resume
Friday January 21 End of 1st Semester – ½ Day students

Thursday February 3 Half Day students/ Half Day PD
Thursday February 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences (4:30pm-7:00pm)
Friday February 11 ½ day students; Parent/Teacher Conf.(12:30pm-3pm)
Friday February 18 Half Day /President’s Day weekend
Friday February 25 3rd Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home

Wednesday March 2 Half Day students/Half Day PD
Friday March 18 End of 3rd Marking Period
Monday March 21 Spring Break Begins – No School
Monday March 28 Classes Resume

Friday April 15 Good Friday- No School

Friday May 6 4th Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home
Monday May 30 Memorial Day – No School

Friday June 3 Graduation
Friday June 3 End of 2nd Semester ½ Day students; Last Day of School


